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FEC FORM 3X
Rev. 12/2004

Office 

Use 

Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g. 

4. TYPE OF REPORT

 (Choose One)

 (a) Quarterly Reports:

 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)

 PRE-Election

 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12S)

 

 30-Day

 POST-Election  General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 Report for the:

(b) Monthly 

 Report 

 Due On:

 Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) 

 Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) 

 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)

FEC 

FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 

AND DISBURSEMENTS
For Other Than An Authorized Committee

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

TYPE OR PRINT

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

5. Covering Period through

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

April 15 
Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 
Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 
Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 
Year-End Report (YE)

July 31 Mid-Year 
Report (Non-election 
Year Only) (MY)

Termination Report 
(TER)  in the 

Election on State of

 in the 

Election on State of

Office Use Only

C 3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED

 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

(c) 

Nov 20 (M11)
(Non-Election 
Year Only)

Dec 20 (M12)
(Non-Election 
Year Only)

Example:  If typing, type 

over the lines.

(d) 

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

12FE4M5

17

20036

11

Alex Shumate

Alex Shumate

2013

[Electronically Filed]

C00444935

PAGE 1 / 9

201301

WASHINGTON DC

SQUIRE SANDERS (US) LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 'SQUIRE SANDERS PAC'

1200 19th Street, NW

Suite 300

11/17/2015 13 : 09

Image# 201511179003355205

2015

01 3101
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 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

This Period

6. (a) Cash on Hand 

   January 1, 

 (b) Cash on Hand at 

  Beginning of Reporting Period ............ 

 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ............. 

 (d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 

  6(c) for Column A and Lines 

  6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ............... 

7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ...........

8. Cash on Hand at Close of 

 Reporting Period 

 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ................. 

9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 

 the Committee (Itemize all on

 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................ 

10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 

 the Committee (Itemize all on

 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................ 

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E Street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530

Local 202-694-1100

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 2

SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

 This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

19297.94

2013 19297.94

16477.94

0.00

0.00

2013

2820.00

201301

19297.94

0.00

SQUIRE SANDERS (US) LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 'SQUIRE SANDERS PAC'

Image# 201511179003355206

19297.94

16477.94

01 31

2820.00

01

0.00



FE6AN026

   , , .

   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 

  Than Political Committees

  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ............

 

  (ii) Unitemized .....................................

  (iii) TOTAL (add 

   Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) .................

 (b) Political Party Committees ..................

 (c) Other Political Committees 

  (such as PACs) ....................................

 (d) Total Contributions (add Lines

  11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry 

  Totals to Line 33, page 5) ..............

12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other 

 Party Committees ........................................

13. All Loans Received .....................................

14. Loan Repayments Received .......................

15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures  

 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) 

 (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ...............

16. Refunds of Contributions Made 

 to Federal Candidates and Other 

 Political Committees ....................................

17. Other Federal Receipts 

 (Dividends, Interest, etc.) ............................

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

 (a) Non-Federal Account

  (from Schedule H3) .............................

 (b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .........

 (c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b)) .. 

19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 

 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) .........

20. Total Federal Receipts 

 (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .........

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

Write or Type Committee Name

I. Receipts

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004 ) Page 3

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2013

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2013

0.00

0.00

01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

SQUIRE SANDERS (US) LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 'SQUIRE SANDERS PAC'

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Image# 201511179003355207

0.00

0.00

0.00

01 31

0.00

01

0.00

0.00
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21. Operating Expenditures:
 (a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal 
  Activity (from Schedule H4)

  (i) Federal Share .............................

  (ii) Non-Federal Share ......................

 (b) Other Federal Operating 

  Expenditures .......................................

 (c) Total Operating Expenditures

  (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b)) .............

22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party 

 Committees .................................................
23. Contributions to 
 Federal Candidates/Committees 
 and Other Political Committees .................

24. Independent Expenditures 

 (use Schedule E) .......................................
25. Coordinated Party Expenditures 
 (2 U.S.C. §441a(d)) 
 (use Schedule F)........................................

26. Loan Repayments Made ............................

27. Loans Made ................................................
28. Refunds of Contributions To:
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 
  Than Political Committees .................

 (b) Political Party Committees .................

 (c) Other Political Committees 

  (such as PACs) ...................................

 (d) Total Contribution Refunds 

  (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) ...........

29. Other Disbursements .................................

30. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C. §431(20))

 (a) Allocated Federal Election Activity

  (from Schedule H6)

  (i) Federal Share ................................

  (ii) "Levin" Share.................................

 (b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely  

   With Federal Funds .................

 (c) Total Federal Election Activity (add  ..  

           Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b)) ....

31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 

 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c)) ..  

32. Total Federal Disbursements 

 (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)

 from Line 31) ..............................................

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period
II. Disbursements

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 4

320.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2500.00

0.00

0.00

2820.00

0.00

320.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2820.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2820.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2500.00

0.00

0.00

2820.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Image# 201511179003355208

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating Ex-

penditures

33. Total Contributions (other than loans) 

 (from Line 11(d), page 3) ..........................

34. Total Contribution Refunds 

 (from Line 28(d)) ........................................

35. Net Contributions (other than loans) 

 (subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ................

36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures 

 (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b)) .........

37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures 

 (from Line 15, page 3)...............................

38. Net Operating Expenditures 

 (subtract Line 37 from Line 36) ................

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Image# 201511179003355209

0.00 0.00
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

Legal and accounting services.

5604.00

2000 Huntington Center

SQUIRE SANDERS (US) LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 'SQUIRE SANDERS PAC'

0.00

OHColumbus
Transaction ID : SA11AI.13282

43215

31

0.00

6

Image# 201511179003355210

01

9

41 South High Street 2013

Squire Sanders (US) LLP

[MEMO ITEM]



 
FEC MISCELLANEOUS TEXT RELATED TO A REPORT, SCHEDULE OR ITEMIZATION
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID :  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID: 

Legal and accounting services valued at $5,604.00 have been provided to the PAC to maintain compliance with
federal campaign finance law. The legal and accounting personnel providing these services were Nathanael Jonhenry
and Jeffrey Weber.

Image# 201511179003355211 PAGE 7 / 9

SA11AI.13282
SA11AI



FE6AN026

SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

   , , .

   , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) ..................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

   , , .

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

   , , .

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

   , , .

C. Date of Disbursement

Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

21b 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28a 28b 28c 29 30b

AZ

Daniel Flores, Treasurer
P.O. Box 12011

2500.00

SQUIRE SANDERS (US) LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 'SQUIRE SANDERS PAC'

2500.00

AZ 85130
Transaction ID : SB23.13281

01

Campaign contribution.

2013

Ann Kirkpatrick

2500.00

Kirkpatrick for Arizona

2014

8

Image# 201511179003355212

15

9

Casa Grande

01

011
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SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

   , , .

   , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) ..................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

   , , .

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

   , , .

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

   , , .

C. Date of Disbursement

Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

21b 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28a 28b 28c 29 30b

Kip Molenaar, Treasurer
7290 South Meadow Drive

320.00

SQUIRE SANDERS (US) LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 'SQUIRE SANDERS PAC'

320.00

OH 44077
Transaction ID : SB29.13280

01

Nonfederal contribution.

2013

Daniel P Troy

320.00

Citizens for Troy

9

Image# 201511179003355213

29

9

Concord

011


