PAGE 1 / 9

Image# 201511179003355205

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FORM 3X	or Other Th	nan An Authorized	Committee		C	Office Use Only
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)	TYPE OR PRI		mple: If typing, ty r the lines.	rpe :	12FE4M5	
SQUIRE SANDERS (L	JS) LLP PC	DLITICAL ACTIC	ON COMMITT	TEE 'S	QUIRE SAI	NDERS PAC'
ADDRESS (number and street)	1200 19th St	reet, NW				
Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)	Suite 300 WASHINGT	ON			DC	20036
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NU	JMBER ▼	CITY 🛦		S	TATE 🛦	ZIP CODE ▲
C C00444935		3. IS THIS REPORT	NEW (N)	OR	× AMEN	NDED
4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One) (a) Quarterly Reports:	(b) Monthly Report Due On	. 55 25 (2)	Jun 2	20 (M5) 0 (M6) 0 (M7)	Aug 20 Sep 20 Oct 20	(M9) Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only) (Non-Election Year Only)
April 15 Quarterly Report (C July 15 Quarterly Report (C October 15 Quarterly Report (C January 31	(C) 12 PF (Re	-Day IE-Election port for the:	Primary (12P) Convention (12C)	D / Y	General (12	
Year-End Report (Y July 31 Mid-Year Report (Non-electio Year Only) (MY) Termination Report (TER)	n (d) 30	Day OST-Election port for the: Election on	General (30G)	D / Y	Runoff (30R	State of Special (30S) in the State of
5. Covering Period 01	M / D D D 01	2013	through	M M M 01	31	2013
I certify that I have examined the Type or Print Name of Treasure		-	wledge and belief	it is true	e, correct and c	omplete.
	Shumate		[Electronically Filed	d] Da	ite 11_	/ 17 / 2015
NOTE: Submission of false, erron	eous, or incomp	lete information may su	bject the person s	igning this	s Report to the	
Office Use Only						FEC FORM 3X Rev. 12/2004

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Write or Type Committee Name

SQUIRE SANDERS (US) LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 'SQUIRE SANDERS PAC'

2013 01 2013 Report Covering the Period: 31 From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** This Period Calendar Year-to-Date (a) Cash on Hand 19297.94 January 1, 2013 (b) Cash on Hand at 19297.94 Beginning of Reporting Period..... 0.00 0.00 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) (d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 19297.94 19297.94 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)..... 2820.00 2820.00 Total Disbursements (from Line 31)...... Cash on Hand at Close of 8. Reporting Period 16477.94 16477.94 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))..... Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) 10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)

Write or Type Committee Name

SQUIRE SANDERS (US) LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 'SQUIRE SANDERS PAC'

Rep	ort Covering the Period: From:	1 01 2013	То:	01 31	2013				
	I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Perio	d	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date					
	Contributions (other than loans) From: a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees								
	Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)		0.00		0.00				
	(ii) Unitemized(iii) TOTAL (add		0.00		0.00				
	Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)		0.00	7 7	0.00				
`	Political Party Committees Other Political Committees		0.00		0.00				
,	(such as PACs)d) Total Contributions (add Lines		0.00		0.00				
	11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)▶		0.00	7 7	0.00				
	ransfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees		0.00		0.00				
13. A	II Loans Received		0.00		0.00				
14. L	oan Repayments Received		0.00		0.00				
	Offsets To Operating Expenditures Refunds, Rebates, etc.)								
	Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)		0.00	7 7	0.00				
F	o Federal Candidates and Other Political Committees		0.00		0.00				
(1	Other Federal Receipts Dividends, Interest, etc.)		0.00		0.00				
	ransfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds a) Non-Federal Account		0.00						
	(from Schedule H3)		0.00	7 7	0.00				
(1	b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)		0.00		0.00				
((c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b))		0.00	7 7	0.00				
10 T	otal Receipts (add Lines 11(d),								
	2, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))▶	7	0.00		0.00				
	otal Federal Receipts subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) ▶		0.00	1 1 2 1 1 2	0.00				

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 4

(a) (b) (c) Trans Comt	rating Expenditures: Allocated Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4) (i) Federal Share	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(b) (c) Trans Com Cont	(ii) Federal Share	0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00
(b) (c) Tran	(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00
(b) (c) Trans Com Cont	Other Federal Operating Expenditures Total Operating Expenditures (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b)) sfers to Affiliated/Other Party mittees ributions to	0.00	0.00
(c) Tran	Expenditures Total Operating Expenditures (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b)) sfers to Affiliated/Other Party mittees ributions to	0.00	
(c) Trans Com Cont	Total Operating Expenditures (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b))▶ sfers to Affiliated/Other Party mittees ributions to	0.00	
Tran Com Cont	(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b))▶ sfers to Affiliated/Other Party mittees ributions to		0.00
Com Cont	mitteesributions to	0.00	
Cont	ributions to	0.00	0.00
	eral Candidates/Committees	7	0.00
and	Other Political Committees	2500.00	2500.00
	pendent Expenditures Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
Coor	dinated Party Expenditures		
(use	.S.C. §441a(d)) Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
Loan	Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
Loan Refu	ns Madends of Contributions To:	0.00	0.00
(a)	Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
(b)	Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	Other Political Committees	7 7 7	
	(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
(d)	Total Contribution Refunds		
	(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))▶	0.00	0.00
Othe	r Disbursements	320.00	320.00
Fede	eral Election Activity (2 U.S.C. §431(20))		
. ,	Allocated Federal Election Activity		
	(from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(i) I ederal dilate		
	(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
(b)	Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
(c)	Total Federal Election Activity (add		
	Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))▶	0.00	0.00
	Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
23, 2	24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	2820.00	2820.00
	Federal Disbursements		
	tract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) Line 31)	2820.00	2820.00

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures			
3. Total Contributions (other than loans) (from Line 11(d), page 3)	0.00	0.00	
4. Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00	
5. Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	0.00	0.00	
6. Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	0.00	0.00	
7. Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00	
. Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	0.00	

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

	FOR LINE NUMBER:					PAGE		6	OF		9
(0	(check only one)										
	X	11a		11b		11c	12				
		13		14		15		16			17

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

or	for commercial purposes, other than using the	name and address of any political committee to	solicit contributions from such committee.
\rangle	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) SQUIRE SANDERS (US) LLP P	OLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	'SQUIRE SANDERS PAC'
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Squire Sanders (US) LLP Mailing Address 2000 Huntington Center 41 South High Street City Columbus FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼ Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	State Zip Code OH 43215 C Occupation Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼	Date of Receipt 01 31 2013 Transaction ID: SA11AI.13282 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 5604.00 Legal and accounting services.
3.	Mailing Address City FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Receipt For: Primary General	State Zip Code C Occupation Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼	Date of Receipt M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
-	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mailing Address City FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	State Zip Code C Occupation Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼	Date of Receipt M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		0.00
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number of	niv)	0.00

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC '5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SA11AI

Transaction ID : SA11AI.13282

Legal and accounting services valued at \$5,604.00 have been provided to the PAC to maintain compliance with federal campaign finance law. The legal and accounting personnel providing these services were Nathanael Johhenry and Jeffrey Weber.

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID:

S ľ

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		FOR LINE	NUMBER:	PAGE 8 OF 9
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the	(check only		
	Detailed Summary Page	21b	22 X 23 28a 28b	24 25 26 28c 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem	ents may not be sold or us			
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
SQUIRE SANDERS (US) LLP POL	ITICAL ACTION CO	OMMITTEE	E 'SQUIRE SAN	NDERS PAC'
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			5	
A. Kirkpatrick for Arizona			Date of Disbursem	ent / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address Daniel Flores, Treasurer			01 15	2013
P.O. Box 12011 City S	tate Zip Code			
Casa Grande	AZ 85130		Transaction ID :	SB23.13281
Purpose of Disbursement Campaign contribution.		011	Amount of Each D	isbursement this Period
Candidate Name		Category/		2500.00
Ann Kirkpatrick Office Sought:	and Fare 2014	Type		2300.00
	nent For: 2014 Primary General			
	Other (specify) ▼			
State: AZ District: 01				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B.			Date of Disbursem	ont
Б.			M M / D D	/
Mailing Address				
City	tate Zip Code			
Purpose of Disbursement			Amount of Each D	isbursement this Period
Candidate Name		Category/		
		Type		
Office Sought: House Disbursem	ent For: Primary General			
	Other (specify)			
State: District:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				
C.			Date of Disbursem	
Mailing Address			M M / D D	/
City	itate Zip Code			
Dumaga of Dishurage and	1			
Purpose of Disbursement			Amount of Foot D	ishsansant this Davis d
Candidate Name		Category/	Amount of Each D	isbursement this Period
		Type		
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate				
	Primary General Other (specify)			
State: District:				
				2500.00
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)		<u> </u>		2500.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).				2500.00

S ľ

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		E	י פר	R LINE NUMBER: PAGE 9 OF							OF 9	
	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s)		(check only one)									
		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page			21b 27	22 28a		23 28b	24		25 29	26 30b	
	y information copied from such Reports and Statem									ting cor	ntribu	tions	
or	for commercial purposes, other than using the name	e and address of any politica	l com	nmitt	ee to	solicit co	ontrib	utions	from s	uch co	mmit	tee.	
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) SQUIRE SANDERS (US) LLP POL	ITICAL ACTION CO	MM	1IT	TEE	'SQU	IIRE	E SA	NDE	RS F	PAC	; '	
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
Α.	Citizens for Troy					Date of			_				
	Mailing Address Kip Molenaar, Treasurer 7290 South Meadow Drive					01		2			13	Y	
		State Zip Code				Trans	sacti	on ID	: SB29	.13280			
	Concord Purpose of Disbursement	OH 44077											
	Nonfederal contribution.		0	11	П	Amour	nt of	Each	Disburs	ement	this	Period	
	Candidate Name		Cate		//					320.00			
	Daniel P Troy Office Sought: House Disbursen	aont For:	Ту	/pe			-	7			320	7.00	
	Senate	Primary General Other (specify) ▼											
_	State: District:												
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Date o	of Die	churco	ment				
٥.						M N		D		Y	Y	Υ	
	Mailing Address							Ľ.			_		
	•	State Zip Code											
	Purpose of Disbursement					Amour	nt of	Each	Disburs	sement	this	Period	
	Candidate Name		Cate	egory /pe	//		Ξ						
		nent For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼											
	State: District:	Cirici (opcony)											
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
C.						Date o	_						
	Mailing Address					M II N	/	D	D /	Y	Y	Y	
	City	State Zip Code											
	Purpose of Disbursement		-	-	7	A			Diala		4la:a	Daviad	
	Candidate Name		Cate	egory /pe	//	Amour	it oi	Each	Disburs	sement	unis	Period	
		nent For: Primary General Other (specify)							,				
г	Side Side Side Side Side Side Side Side					_	-	_				_	
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				<u> </u>	L.		,			320	.00	
_	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				•			,			320	.00	